

JOIN PACIFIC EDEN **ON HER FINAL P&O CRUISE**



You can say farewell to Pacific Eden, plus take advantage of exclusive Qantas airfares for the flight home*. Exclusive CruiseAir offer ends on 31 July 2018.



13 NIGHTS

P&O SEA ASIA

SOUTHEAST ASIA EXPLORER

VALUE PL Fares per per

BOOK NOW!

DEPARTING ADELAIDE TO SINGAPORE

18 NIGHTS

DEPARTING FREMANTLE TO SINGAPORE

HIGHLIGHTS: Bali, Malaysia & Thailand ځأ⊁

HIGHLIGHTS: Bali, Malaysia & Thailand				
	Interior Quad	Interior Twin		
Fares pp* from	Upgraded to Oceanview	Upgraded to Oceanview		
VALUE	\$1,599	\$2,299		

.US	\$2,159	\$3,409		
rson based on bold departure date. Please request Oceanview room at time of booking to receive upgrade.				

INCLUDES FLIGHT FROM SINGAPORE TO ADELAIDE OR MELBOURNE

SOUTHEAST ASIA EXPLORER

🚔 2019: 21 Mar				
	Interior Quad	Interior Twin		
Fares pp* from	Upgraded to Oceanview	Upgraded to Oceanview		
VALUE	\$1,399	\$1,999		
VALUE PLUS	\$1,809	\$2,809		
Earse per percent based on bald departure data. Diassa request Occamulatuream at time of balking to receive upgrade				

Fares per person based on **bold** departure date. Please request Oceanview room at time of booking to receive upgrade

INCLUDES FLIGHT FROM SINGAPORE TO FREMANTLE

*Fares are cruise only, per person in AUD in a complete quad or twin room based on lead interior category at publication date (6 Jun 2018), inclusive of all discounts, charges and taxes (which are subject to change). Advertised fares are available until allocation is exhausted and may fluctuate during the campaign period. Valid for new bookings and not combinable with any other offer. Supplements apply for other room categories. Some oceanview rooms have obstructed views. Fare based on specified departure dates. Different fares apply to other dates listed. #Pay AUSI per person deposit upfront (for every passenger) followed by final payment or the remainder of the standard adult deposit amount to be paid as follows – for cruises departing between 10 Dec 2018 and 02 Feb 2019 the additional deposit is due 95 days prior to departure; for cruises departing between 03 Feb 2019 and 30 Apr 2019 the additional deposit is due 150 days prior to departure; for cruises departing between 01 May 2019 and 24 Apr 2020 the additional deposit is due 180 days prior to departure. Final payment for your cruise is due 75 days prior to departure. For cruises departing between 21 Aug and 09 Dec 2018 the AUSI deposit is applicable if the date of booking is greater than 75 days prior to departure; final payment is then due 75 days before departure. Full payment is required for sailings booked within 75 days of departure. The additional deposit charged will be the remainder of the standard adult deposit for all passengers, including children. For bookings departing prior to 21 Aug 2018 \$1 deposit does not apply, and full payment is required at time of booking. Deposits are non-refundable and deposit conditions differ from the standard P&O Booking and Travel Conditions. SCruiseAir Offer -Included airfare pricing is one-way from Singapore to Melbourne or Adelaide economy class, per person Qantas Airways to a maximum equivalent value of \$400 per person. If airfare is above this amount the difference is to be covered by the guest. Offer commences 6 June and ends 31 July 2018 and is subject to availability. Offer only applies to flight departures between 3 - 10 Ápril 2019 booked through P&O CruiseAir. Offer is only valid when booked in conjunction with a P&O cruise, if the cruise booking is cancelled for any reason the flights will be automatically cancelled and cannot be used separately. Full payment for airfares are required at time of booking, as well as required cruise deposit amount. Flight bookings will be subject to P&O CruiseAir Terms and Conditions available at https://www. pocruises.com.au/plan/how-to-book/book-travel-conditions. Any fees charged by the airline for changes, cancellations, excess baggage and other additional charges must be paid by the passenger. Accommodation prior to embarkation and after disembarking the cruise and transfers between the airport, hotel and cruise terminal are at passenger's own expense. To be read in conjunction with the P&O Cruises Australia Booking and Passage Conditions available at https://www.pocruises.com.au/plan/how-to-book/ book-travel-conditions which passengers will be bound by. Whilst all information is correct at time of publication, offers are subject to change or withdrawal. Carnival plc trading as P&O Cruises Australia. ABN 23 107 998 443.